Page 110 • Industrial Instruments • II-18	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
E
N
C
O
D
E
R

.375 (9.5) dia. shaft Threaded hole
for 1/2" conduit
How To Order Special Encoders:
EX:	715-1	 12VDC	 200PPR	5OUS	 500RPM	 A1	 L2.3
Series
	 711 (Single Square Wave Pulse)
	 712  (711 with Reference Pulse)
	 713  (2 Different Square Waves)
	 *715-1  (Bi-Directional; 2 Channels)
	 *715-2 (Bi-Directional; 1  Channel plus direction)
	 716  (Quadrature)
	 *717 (High Resolution 711l)
Input Voltage
	   5 VDC
	 12 VDC
	 15 VDC
	 24 VDC
Pulses Per Rev.
Over 600PPR
	 (Model 713 ex.: 100/200 PPR)
*Pulse Width (if required)
 	 ms = milliseconds
 	 us = microseconds
Shaft Maximum RPM (specify)
Housing Type
 	 A. Standard
		  A1. Single Shaft
		  A2. Dual Shaft
	 B. Industrial:
		  B1. Single Shaft
		  B2. Dual Shaft
	 C. Heavy Duty Housing:
		  C1 (with mating connector)
		  C2  (with mating connector & shaft seal)
		  C3 (with 1/2" conduit thread & terminal strip)
		  C4 (with shaft seal, 1/2" conduit thread & terminal strip)
	 C5 (extra heavy duty up to 50lb. radial load : 10mm shaft)
      D. Explosion Proof
		  (Class 1, Groups C & D / Class 2 Groups E, F, G / NEMA 7 & NEMA 9)
Other Options
	 L- Custom Shaft
	 B - 3/8" shaft option
	 ENC MS: Extra mating connector
	 ENC-CABLE##: Extra mating
		  connector with 4-conductor cable
	 Reference Pulse - Add 1N (neg. pulse)
		  or 1P (pos. pulse) after PPR
See the following page for Mounting Brackets and Measuring
Wheels.
A
B
C
D
E
F
Wire A  DC ground
Wire E
Wire D
Wire B   + DC
Encoder
Model #
711
715-1
715-2
716
717
Wire D
pulses
CW pulses
pulses
Quad "A"